

CrMPM No.1664 of 2025

23.12.2025 Present: None.

Reply to CrMP.M No. 1664 of 2025

is awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week.

List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.12.2025

(Shalini)